 Toll Free: 888.488.9276	 www.warmzone.com	 sales@warmzone.com 19
Roof De-icingRoof De-icing
SELF-REGULATING HEAT TRACESELF-REGULATING HEAT TRACE
CABLE AND LOW-VOLTAGE ELEMENTCABLE AND LOW-VOLTAGE ELEMENT
  Toll Free: 888.488.9276	 www.warmzone.com	 sales@warmzone.com
Self-Regulating Heat Cable Comparison
Warmzone self-regulating heat cable features a more flexible outer jacket and more
durable carbon core than other leading brands of self-reg cable. These features

  Toll Free: 888.488.9276	 www.warmzone.com	 sales@warmzone.com
Accessories
WARMZONE ROOFHEAT STEP ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code Description (width) Output @ 68°F Output @ 32°F Voltage
MEP-30-36W 12-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-30-70W 12-inch wide heating element 21.3 W/ft. 24 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-36W 9-inch wide heating element 11.0 W/ft. 13 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-23-80W 9-inch wide heating element 24.0 W/ft. 27 W/ft. 120, 208-240
MEP-7-30W 3-inch wide heating element 9.5 W/ft. 11 W/ft. 120, 208-240
Heating Element
Item Code Description Amperage Voltage
EPI-LX-R-250 Power supply w/regulator, 250 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 240
EPI-LX-R-500 Power supply w/regulator, 500 W 1 x secondary circuit 25A 120, 208-240